
SAMBO A & B Rides 
Leg (mi) Total (mi) Name Directions 

0.0 0.0 Start at 
Right Gear 

 

0.0 0.0 Turn Right Take the 1st right onto Cloverleaf Pkwy  
0.6 0.7 Turn Right Turn right at N Carolina 3 S/Concord Lake Rd 
0.3 0.9 Straight Continue onto Lake Concord Rd NE 
0.9 1.9 Turn Left Slight left at Hospital St NE 
0.0 1.9 Straight Continue straight onto Lake Concord Rd NE 
0.2 2.1 Turn Left Turn left at Arbor St NE  
0.4 2.5 Turn Right Turn right at Palaside Dr NE  
0.1 2.6 Turn Left Turn left at Church St N  
0.6 3.2 Turn Left Take the 3rd left onto American Ave NE  
0.0 3.2 Turn Left Turn left at Church St N  
0.2 3.5 Turn Right Take the 1st right onto Buffalo Ave NW 
0.1 3.5 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Union St N  

3.2 6.8 Turn Left Union St S turns slightly left and becomes Old 
Airport Rd  

1.5 8.3 Turn Right Take the 1st right onto Heglar Rd  
2.4 10.8 Turn Right Turn right at Cold Springs Rd S  
0.9 11.6 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Miami Church Rd  
1.9 13.5 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Joe Bost Rd  
2.1 15.7 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Cold Springs Rd  
0.7 16.3 Turn Right Take the 1st right onto Walker Rd  
2.5 18.8 Turn Left Turn left at N Carolina 73 W 
0.1 18.9 Turn Right Take the 1st right onto St Johns Church Rd 
3.0 21.9 Turn Left Turn left at Gold Hill Rd 
0.6 22.5 Turn Right Take the 2nd right onto Irish Potato Rd  
3.6 26.1 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Sapp Rd  
2.9 29.0 Turn Left Turn left at Old Salisbury-Concord Rd  
2.9 32.0 Turn Right Turn right at Burrage Rd NE  
2.7 34.7 Turn Right Turn right at Lake Concord Rd NE  
0.6 35.3 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Branchview Dr NE 

0.1 35.4 Straight Continue onto Concord Lake Rd/Lake Concord 
Dr NE Continue to follow Concord Lake Rd 

0.3 35.6 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Cloverleaf Pkwy  
0.6 36.3 Turn Right Turn right at Cloverleaf Plaza  

 



SAMBO A & B Rides 
 

 
 

Address of Start:   

The Right Gear 
863 Cloverleaf Plaza 
Kannapolis NC 28083 

 


